
Production
(mmcf/d)

Assets ($) Revenue ($) Headquarters Active Wells
Tenure

(ha)

$21.5 billion $6.7 billion Denver 705 393,773

643.1

1343.3

$5.8 billion $1 billion Calgary 250 227,443

521 $10.2 billion $1.9 billion Calgary 182 105,828

435.1 $75.9 billion $17.1 billion Calgary 782 1,921,601

421 $404.3 billion $344.9 billion The Hague 312 117,859

405 $198 billion $76.5 billion Kuala Lumpur 599 473,844

241.3 $11.7 billion $2.8 billion Houston 187 42,553

201.9 unknown unknown Singapore 66 87,024

179.9 unknown unknown Calgary 27 95,348

125.9 $139.2 billion $237.4 billion San Ramon unknown 165,445

116 $616 million $39 million Calgary 40 102,479

91 $725 million $50 million Calgary 7 45,792

111.6  $50 million $37 million Calgary 76 139,382

80.4 unknown unknown Beijing 771 282,907

50 $1.6 billion $68 million Calgary 8 155,057

Drilling Royalty 
Credits ($)

$167 million

$74 million

$137 million

$210 million

$99 million

$165 million

$28 million

$108.9 million

$28.7 million

unknown

$15 million

$12 million

$44 million

unknown

$20.5 million

Name

Ovintiv

ARC Resources

Tourmaline

CNRL

Shell

Petronas

Murphy

Pacific Canbriam

Black Swan

Chevron

Storm

Crew

Saguaro

China Energy 
Reserve

Kelt

$3.7 million

$1.8 million

$1.7 million

$12.3 million

$2.3 million

$5.2 million

unknown

$2.6 million

$560,000

0

$380,000

$310,000

$903,526

0

$570,000

BC Taxes ($)

$71.8 million

$156.6 million

$71.2 million

$91.6 million

$6 million

$27.4 million

unknown

$9.5 million

$12 million

$280,699

$12.7 million

$7.3 million

$19.2 million

$560,000

14.8 million

BC Royalties ($)

19

13

1

13

5

16

10

2

2

2

3

10

6

unknown

6

BCOGC 
Charges


