Name	Production (mmcf/d)	Assets (\$)	Revenue (\$)	BC Taxes (\$)	Headquarters	Active Wells	Tenure (ha)	BC Royalties (\$)	Drilling Royalty Credits (\$)	BCOGC Charges
Ovintiv	1343.3	\$21.5 billion	\$6.7 billion	\$3.7 million	Denver	705	393,773	\$71.8 million	\$167 million	19
ARC Resources	643.1	\$5.8 billion	\$1 billion	\$1.8 million	Calgary	250	227,443	\$156.6 million	\$74 million	13
Tourmaline	521	\$10.2 billion	\$1.9 billion	\$1.7 million	Calgary	182	105,828	\$71.2 million	\$137 million	1
CNRL	435.1	\$75.9 billion	\$17.1 billion	\$12.3 million	Calgary	782	1,921,601	\$91.6 million	\$210 million	13
Shell	421	\$404.3 billion	\$344.9 billion	\$2.3 million	The Hague	312	117,859	\$6 million	\$99 million	5
Petronas	405	\$198 billion	\$76.5 billion	\$5.2 million	Kuala Lumpur	599	473,844	\$27.4 million	\$165 million	16
Murphy	241.3	\$11.7 billion	\$2.8 billion	unknown	Houston	187	42,553	unknown	\$28 million	10
Pacific Canbriam	201.9	unknown	unknown	\$2.6 million	Singapore	66	87,024	\$9.5 million	\$108.9 million	2
Black Swan	179.9	unknown	unknown	\$560,000	Calgary	27	95,348	\$12 million	\$28.7 million	2
Chevron	125.9	\$139.2 billion	\$237.4 billion	0	San Ramon	unknown	165,445	\$280,699	unknown	2
Storm	116	\$616 million	\$39 million	\$380,000	Calgary	40	102,479	\$12.7 million	\$15 million	3
Crew	111.6	\$50 million	\$37 million	\$903,526	Calgary	76	139,382	\$19.2 million	\$44 million	6
Saguaro	91	\$725 million	\$50 million	\$310,000	Calgary	7	45,792	\$7.3 million	\$12 million	10
China Energy Reserve	80.4	unknown	unknown	0	Beijing	771	282,907	\$560,000	unknown	unknown
Kelt	50	\$1.6 billion	\$68 million	\$570,000	Calgary	8	155,057	14.8 million	\$20.5 million	6